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Date: 27.11.2025

Exam Date Session Name of Course Sem Subject Name

NEW

Subject 

Code

OLD

Subject Code

Exam Type

REG: REGULAR

RP: REAPPEAR
Remarks

16-12-2025 ( Tue) Evening DMLT 3 Fundamental of Computer BCOP-2301 RP New Addition

05-12-2025 ( Fri) Morning BMLT 5 Virology & Mycology BMLT-3507 RP New Addition

09-12-2025 ( Tue) Morning BMLT 5 Histotechnology & 

Cytopathology

BMLT-3505 RP New Addition

10-12-2025 ( Wed) Evening M.Sc. MLS (Clinical 

Microbiology)

3 BIOSTATICS MCM-2303 RP New Addition

15-12-2025 ( Mon) Evening B.tech Civil 

Engineering

7 Advanced Traffic 

Engineering

BTCE-4722 RP New Addition

17-12-2025 ( Wed) Evening B.tech Civil 

Engineering

7 Bridge Engineering BTCE-4708 RP New Addition

10-12-2025 ( Wed) Evening B.tech Civil 

Engineering

7 Sub surface Geophysical 

Methods

BTCE-4714 RP New Addition

04-12-2025 ( Thu) Morning BA in Journalism & 

Mass 

Communication

3 Development Journalism BMJM-2301 RP New Addition

08-12-2025 ( Mon) Morning BA in Journalism & 

Mass 

Communication

3 PRESS LAWS AND MEDIA 

ETHICS

BMJM-2303 RP New Addition

10-12-2025 ( Wed) Morning BA in Journalism & 

Mass 

Communication

3 FILM APPRECIATION BMJM-2304 RP New Addition

17-12-2025 ( Wed) Morning BCA / B.Sc (CS) / 

B.Sc. (IT)

3 System Analsis and Design BCAA-2307 RP New Addition

19-12-2025 ( Fri) Morning BCA / B.Sc (CS) / 

B.Sc. (IT)

3 Operating System & 

System Software

BCAA-2308 RP New Addition

13-12-2025 ( Sat) Morning BCA / B.Sc (CS) / 

B.Sc. (IT)

5 Core Java BCA3502 / 

BSIT3502 / 

BSC3502

RP Exam Session Change 

from Evening to Morning

16-12-2025 ( Tue) Morning BCA / B.Sc (CS) / 

B.Sc. (IT)

5 Computer Graphics BCA3501 / 

BSIT3501 /

BSC3501

RP New Addition

18-12-2025 ( Thu) Morning BCA / B.Sc (CS) / 

B.Sc. (IT)

5 Software Engineering BCA3503 / 

BSIT3503 / 

BSC3503

RP New Addition

03-12-2025 ( Wed)

Morning DHM 5 Advance Accommodation-I DHOM-3504 REG / RP
Exam Date Change from 

09/12/2025 to 03/12/2025 

09-12-2025 ( Tue)

Morning DHM 5 Hospitality Law DHOM-3505 REG / RP
Exam Date Change from 

03/12/2025 to 09/12/2025 

RIMT UNIVERSITY, MANDI GOBINDGARH

Amendment-1  in FINAL DATE SHEET FOR END TERM EXAMINATIONS (DEC-2025)

MORNING SESSION: 10:00 AM TO 01:00 PM,     EVENING SESSION: 1:30 PM TO 4:30 PM           


